BUSINESSES & ORGANIZATIONS IN TOWN OF COLTON OR WITH TOWN OF COLTON ADDRESSES

Name

CHURCHES:

Colton United Methodist

Church

Saint Patrick’s Catholic

Church

Wesleyan Methodist Church

Zion Episcopal Church

CEMETERIES:

Pleasant Mound
Cemetery

Saint Patrick’s
Cemetery

Sevey Cemetery

South Colton Cemetery

Stark Cemetery

FUNERAL HOME:

Buck Funeral Home

CHURCHES, CEMETERIES AND FUNERAL HOME
(As of April 4, 2016)

Phone Number

Location

315-262-2476

315-262-2871

315-262-2618

315-262-3106

315-386-2103

315-262-2871

315-262-2434

315-262-2800

315-262-2087

315-262-2050

11 Church Street
Colton

4897 State Hwy 56
Colton

4852 State Hwy 56
Colton

91 Main Street
Colton

County Route 58
Colton

Wildwood Road
Colton

State Hwy 56
South Colton

Snell Road
South Colton

Stark Road
South Colton

62 Riverside Drive
Colton

Additional Information

Contact — Monsignor Aucoin

Pastor — Tom Chappell

Deacon — Pat Lavine

Contact — Shirley Gardner

Contact — Connie Hatch

Contact — Dennis Eickhoff

Contact — Jeff Scovill

Owner — John Plonka



