BUSINESSES & ORGANIZATIONS IN TOWN OF COLTON OR WITH TOWN OF COLTON ADDRESSES

CHURCHES, CEMETERIES AND FUNERAL HOME (As of April 4, 2016)

<u>Name</u>	Phone Number	Location	Additional Information
CHURCHES:			
Colton United Methodist Church	315-262-2476	11 Church Street Colton	
Saint Patrick's Catholic Church	315-262-2871	4897 State Hwy 56 Colton	Contact – Monsignor Aucoin
Wesleyan Methodist Church	315-262-2618	4852 State Hwy 56 Colton	Pastor – Tom Chappell
Zion Episcopal Church	315-262-3106	91 Main Street Colton	Deacon – Pat Lavine
CEMETERIES:		Conton	
Pleasant Mound Cemetery	315-386-2103	County Route 58 Colton	Contact – Shirley Gardner
Saint Patrick's Cemetery	315-262-2871	Wildwood Road Colton	Contact – Connie Hatch
Sevey Cemetery	315-262-2434	State Hwy 56 South Colton	
South Colton Cemetery	315-262-2800	Snell Road South Colton	Contact – Dennis Eickhoff
Stark Cemetery	315-262-2087	Stark Road South Colton	Contact – Jeff Scovill
FUNERAL HOME:			
Buck Funeral Home	315-262-2050	62 Riverside Drive	Owner – John Plonka

Colton